SPEC2017_ECOFM Rev. 05/17 ZURN.COM.AU
PRODUCT CODES
ECOFM-600-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 600MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-900-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 900MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-1200-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 1200MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-1500-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 1500MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-1800-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 1800MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-2100-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 2100MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-2400-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 2400MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-2700-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 2700MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-2800-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 2800MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-3000-LH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 3000MM LH OUTLET
ECOFM-600-RH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 600MM RH OUTLET
ECOFM-900-RH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 900MM RH OUTLET
ECOFM-1200-RH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 1200MM RH OUTLET
ECOFM-1500-RH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 1500MM RH OUTLET
ECOFM-1800-RH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 1800MM RH OUTLET
ECOFM-2100-RH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 2100MM RH OUTLET
ECOFM-2400-RH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 2400MM RH OUTLET
ECOFM-2700-RH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 2700MM RH OUTLET
ECOFM-3000-RH FLOOR MOUNTED URINAL 3000MM RH OUTLET
CODE                             DESCRIPTION
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION - ECOFM
PRODUCT INFORMATION
ECOFM FEATURES